16™ FINSWIMMING
WORLD JUNIGR CHAMBIONSHIP

EGHPT

(CMAS

TONFEDERATION RJONDIALE
DES ACTIVITES §UBAGLUATIOUES

WORHLIY UNMDERWATER FEDERATION

50 m AP W Heats - Results
Ev.47 WJR 16.44  ILYUSHINA V. (RUS) 15/08/12 Lignano S.D. (ITA)

Heat 1/5 Started at 02/08/19 09:20:42.37
Rnk |Surname Name Year |Nation |[Laps Time [Notes

1 |ITOMORI Azusa 2003 | JPN 00:19.14

2 |DESPOTOVIC Iris 2002 | CRO 00:21.09

3 |SOUIHAL Hiba 2003 | MAR 00:23.30

4 |RACHID Ibtissam 2004 | MAR 00:24.20

Heat 2/5 Started at 02/08/19 09:23:23.77
Rnk [Surname Name Year | Nation |Laps Time |[Notes

1 |YAMASAKI Rin 2003 | JPN 00:19.39

2 |ATITTAYA Runloy 2002 | THA 00:19.79

3 |ZIGANTO Hannah 2003 | CRO 00:19.88

4 |UPHARIPUTTANGK |Apitchaya 2005 THA 00:20.90

uL
DNF [MONTANO Cristina Naomi {2002 | MEX
MARTINEZ

Heat 3/5 Started at 02/08/19 09:26:13.78
Rnk |Surname Name Year | Nation [Laps Time |[Notes

1 |BEREZNA Virsaviia 2002 | UKR 00:17.25

2 [VASSILIEVA Aleksandra 2004 | EST 00:17.60

3 |VAKIRTZI lliana 2002 | GRE 00:17.63

4 |JUNG Hyowon 2002 | KOR 00:18.33

5 |CHEN Ting Ting 2002 | SVK 00:18.50

6 |ZAGHLOUL Jasmin 2002 | EGY 00:18.54

7 |MESA GIRALDO Mariana 2002 | COL 00:18.59

8 |EMAM Nour 2005| EGY 00:18.92

Heat 4/5 Started at 02/08/19 09:29:58.05
Rnk |Surname Name Year | Nation [Laps Time [Notes

1 [ERMALIUK Olesia 2003 | RUS 00:16.67

2 |SUBA Sara 2004 | SVK 00:17.43

3 |GUZMAN ALBAN Gabriela 2004 | COL 00:17.81

4 |MARINO Nila 2003| ITA 00:18.11

5 |GRECHKO Sofiya 2005 UKR 00:18.14

6 |CHARIS RENATA Trinasya 2002 | INA 00:18.63

7 |JOHANSON Johanna 2002 | EST 00:18.73

8 |TALENTI Giulia 2004 | ITA 00:18.98

Heat 5/5 Started at 02/08/19 09:33:31.24
Rnk [Surname Name Year | Nation |Laps Time |Notes

1 |PRICHININA Tatiana 2003 | RUS 00:16.76

2 |ULKER Beril 2004 | TUR 00:17.51

3 |SVOMOVA Adela 2002 | CZE 00:17.80

4 |WOHLFARTH Hanna 2003 | GER 00:17.85

5 |SABINA Zilinska 2005| LTU 00:18.24

6 |KLUGE Paula 2002 | GER 00:18.32

6 [LOSONCZI Flora 2002 | HUN 00:18.32

8 |ERZURUMLU Nisa Nur 2002 | TUR 00:18.72
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Ev. 47 WJR 16.44

50 m AP W Heats - Preliminary Results

TONFEDERATION RJONDIALE
DES ACTIVITES §UBAGLUATIOUES
WORHLIY UNMDERWATER FEDERATION

16 FINSWIMMING
WORLD JUNICR CHAMPIONSHIP

EGYPT
E’ﬂ

SHARM EL-:
344 A

%

ILYUSHINA V. (RUS) 15/08/12 Lignano S.D. (ITA)

Rnk |Surname Name Year |Nation| Time Split
1 |ERMALIUK Olesia 2003 | RUS |00:16.67

2 [PRICHININA Tatiana 2003 | RUS |00:16.76| +00:00.09
3 |BEREZNA Virsaviia 2002 | UKR [00:17.25| +00:00.58
4 |SUBA Sara 2004 | SVK |00:17.43| +00:00.76
5 |ULKER Beril 2004 | TUR [00:17.51| +00:00.84
6 [VASSILIJEVA Aleksandra 2004 | EST |00:17.60| +00:00.93
7 |VAKIRTZI lliana 2002 | GRE |00:17.63| +00:00.96
8 |SVOMOVA Adela 2002 | CZE |00:17.80| +00:01.13
9 |[GUZMAN ALBAN Gabriela 2004 | COL |00:17.81| +00:01.14
10 |WOHLFARTH Hanna 2003 | GER |00:17.85| +00:01.18
11 |MARINO Nila 2003 | ITA |00:18.11| +00:01.44
12 |GRECHKO Sofiya 2005| UKR |00:18.14| +00:01.47
13 |SABINA Zilinska 2005| LTU |00:18.24| +00:01.57
14 |KLUGE Paula 2002 | GER |00:18.32| +00:01.65
14 |LOSONCZI Flora 2002 | HUN |00:18.32| +00:01.65
16 [JUNG Hyowon 2002 | KOR |00:18.33| +00:01.66
17 |CHEN Ting Ting 2002 | SVK |00:18.50| +00:01.83
18 |ZAGHLOUL Jasmin 2002 | EGY [00:18.54| +00:01.87
19 |MESA GIRALDO Mariana 2002 | COL |00:18.59| +00:01.92
20 [CHARIS RENATA Trinasya 2002 | INA |00:18.63| +00:01.96
21 |[ERZURUMLU Nisa Nur 2002 | TUR |00:18.72| +00:02.05
22 [JOHANSON Johanna 2002 | EST |00:18.73| +00:02.06
23 [EMAM Nour 2005| EGY |00:18.92| +00:02.25
24 (TALENTI Giulia 2004 | ITA |00:18.98| +00:02.31
25 [(ITOMORI Azusa 2003 | JPN [00:19.14| +00:02.47
26 [YAMASAKI Rin 2003 | JPN |00:19.39| +00:02.72
27 |ATITTAYA Runloy 2002 | THA |00:19.79| +00:03.12
28 |(ZIGANTO Hannah 2003 | CRO |00:19.88| +00:03.21
29 |UPHARIPUTTANGK |Apitchaya 2005| THA |00:20.90| +00:04.23

uL
30 [DESPOTOVIC Iris 2002 | CRO |00:21.09| +00:04.42
31 [SOUIHAL Hiba 2003 | MAR |00:23.30| +00:06.63
32 (RACHID Ibtissam 2004 | MAR |00:24.20| +00:07.53
DNF [MONTANO Cristina Naomi [ 2002 | MEX
MARTINEZ
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CMAS

TONFEDERATION RJONDIALE
DES ACTIVITES §UBAGLUATIOUES
WL UNDERWATER FEDERATION

16™ FINSWI
WORLD JUNICR

SHARM EL-:
344 A

50 m AP W - Final Heat

Ev. 53 WJR 16.44

ILYUSHINA V. (RUS) 15/08/12 Lignano S.D. (ITA)

CHAMPIONSHIP
EGYPT
F_;D

%

Lane |Surname Name Year |Nation| Time
1 |VAKIRTZI lliana 2002 | GRE (00:17.63
2 |ULKER Beril 2004 | TUR |00:17.51
3 |BEREZNA Virsaviia 2002 | UKR [00:17.25
4 |ERMALIUK Olesia 2003 | RUS |00:16.67
5 |PRICHININA Tatiana 2003 | RUS [00:16.76
6 |SUBA Sara 2004 | SVK |00:17.43
7 |VASSILIJEVA Aleksandra 2004 | EST |00:17.60
8 |SVOMOVA Adela 2002 | CZE |00:17.80
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16™ FINSWIMMING

WORLD JUNICR CHAMPIONSHIP

SONFEDERATION RJONDIALE
DES ACTIVITES §UBAGLUATIOUES

WORHLIY UNMDERWATER FEDERATION

50 m AP M Heats - Results
Ev.48 WJR 1451 BURAKOV A. (RUS) 01/08/05 Ostrowiec (POL)

Heat 1/5 Started at 02/08/19 09:36:21.35
Rnk |Surname Name Year |Nation |[Laps Time [Notes
1 |DOMINIK Kislovski 2002 | LTU 00:16.94
2 |ALSAWALMEH Mahmoud 2002 | JOR 00:17.76
Khaled
3 |IDRISS Azhar 2003 | MAR 00:18.14
4 |MARTINEZ Uriel 2003 | MEX 00:18.98
VICENTENO
5 |FUSTES JR Sergio 2005| USA 00:18.99
DSQ [BAOCHUM Thewa 2003 | THA --:--.-- |False Start
Heat 2/5 Started at 02/08/19 09:39:37.28
Rnk [Surname Name Year | Nation |Laps Time |Notes
1 |SA-NGUANWONG |Wuthiphat 2003 | THA 00:16.40
2 |PILNY Tomas 2004 | CZE 00:17.09
3 |SATO Chiharu 2004 | JPN 00:18.25
4 |MAMDOUH Abdelmoughit 2002 | MAR 00:18.53
5 |PANIGRAHI Sabyasachi 2004 | IND 00:20.13
6 |MOTA SANCHEZ Abraham 2004 | MEX 00:21.24
Alejandro
DSQ [BASSAM Sohaib 2004 | JOR --:--.-- |False Start
ALBAWANEH
Heat 3/5 Started at 02/08/19 09:42:17.65
Rnk |Surname Name Year | Nation [Laps Time [Notes
1 |PARK Ziu 2002 | KOR 00:15.00
2 |SIM Jaeheon 2003 | KOR 00:15.16
3 |LAN Jianming 2002 | CHN 00:15.21
4 |MOLANO TORRES [(Andres Felipe 2003 | COL 00:15.33
5 |ZMOGIN Daniel 2002 | EST 00:15.53
6 |IRISARRI Oier 2002 | ESP 00:15.86
RODRIGUEZ
7 |FINGER Lucas 2002 | GER 00:16.74
8 |YAMAZAKI Yu 2002 | JPN 00:17.40
Heat 4/5 Started at 02/08/19 09:50:08.83
Rnk [Surname Name Year | Nation |Laps Time |Notes
1 |VALALAS Christos 2002 | GRE 00:15.30
2 |DIMOULIOS Athanasios 2002 | GRE 00:15.55
3 |MORENO PINEROS |Juan Felipe 2002 | COL 00:15.56
4 |ZHANG Sigian 2002 | CHN 00:15.59
5 |ESSAM HASSAN Hassan 2003 | EGY 00:16.35
6 |RAMADAN Yousef 2003 | EGY 00:16.42
7 |MARCET PEREZ Francisco 2003 | ESP 00:16.65
8 |GOLOB lan 2002 | CRO 00:16.92
Heat 5/5 Started at 02/08/19 09:52:47.26
Rnk [Surname Name Year | Nation |Laps Time |Notes
1 |KACHMASHEV Egor 2002 | RUS 00:14.68
2 |YILMAZ Yigit 2003| TUR 00:15.38
3 |BASKAKOV Ivan 2003 | RUS 00:15.45
4 |BUTTNER Luis 2002 | GER 00:15.54
5 |KUYUMCU Onur Berke 2002 | TUR 00:15.64
6 |POPOV Aleksei 2003 | EST 00:15.68
7 |D'ALESSANDRO Dario 2003| ITA 00:16.34
8 |SVITAYLO Yaroslav 2003 | UKR 00:16.66
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Ev.48 WJR 14.51

TONFEDERATION RJONDIALE

DES ACTIVITES §UBAGLUATIOUES

WORHLIY UNMDERWATER FEDERATION

16 FINSWIMMING
WORLD JUNICR CHAMPIONSHIP
EGYPT
E’ﬂ .

SHARM EL-:
344 A

50 m AP M Heats - Preliminary Results

BURAKOV A. (RUS) 01/08/05 Ostrowiec (POL)

Rnk |Surname Name Year |Nation| Time Split
1 [KACHMASHEV Egor 2002 | RUS [00:14.68
2 [PARK Ziu 2002 | KOR |00:15.00| +00:00.32
3 |SIM Jaeheon 2003 | KOR |00:15.16| +00:00.48
4 |LAN Jianming 2002 | CHN |00:15.21 | +00:00.53
5 |VALALAS Christos 2002 | GRE [00:15.30| +00:00.62
6 |[MOLANO TORRES |Andres Felipe 2003 | COL |00:15.33| +00:00.65
7 |YILMAZ Yigit 2003 | TUR |00:15.38| +00:00.70
8 |BASKAKOV Ivan 2003 | RUS |00:15.45| +00:00.77
9 [ZMOGIN Daniel 2002 | EST |00:15.53| +00:00.85
10 |BUTTNER Luis 2002 | GER |00:15.54 | +00:00.86
11 |DIMOULIOS Athanasios 2002 | GRE |00:15.55| +00:00.87
12 |MORENO PINEROS (Juan Felipe 2002 | COL (00:15.56| +00:00.88
13 |ZHANG Sigian 2002 | CHN |00:15.59| +00:00.91
14 |KUYUMCU Onur Berke 2002 | TUR |00:15.64 | +00:00.96
15 |POPOV Aleksei 2003 | EST |00:15.68| +00:01.00
16 |[IRISARRI Oier 2002 | ESP |00:15.86| +00:01.18
RODRIGUEZ
17 |D'ALESSANDRO Dario 2003 | ITA |00:16.34| +00:01.66
18 |ESSAM HASSAN Hassan 2003 | EGY |00:16.35| +00:01.67
19 |SA-NGUANWONG |Wuthiphat 2003| THA |00:16.40| +00:01.72
20 |RAMADAN Yousef 2003 | EGY |00:16.42| +00:01.74
21 |[MARCET PEREZ Francisco 2003 | ESP |00:16.65| +00:01.97
22 [SVITAYLO Yaroslav 2003 | UKR |00:16.66 | +00:01.98
23 [FINGER Lucas 2002 | GER |00:16.74| +00:02.06
24 |GOLOB lan 2002 | CRO [00:16.92| +00:02.24
25 |DOMINIK Kislovski 2002 | LTU |00:16.94| +00:02.26
26 ([PILNY Tomas 2004 | CZE |00:17.09| +00:02.41
27 |[YAMAZAKI Yu 2002 JPN [00:17.40| +00:02.72
28 |(ALSAWALMEH Mahmoud 2002 | JOR |00:17.76| +00:03.08
Khaled
29 (IDRISS Azhar 2003 | MAR |00:18.14| +00:03.46
30 [SATO Chiharu 2004 | JPN |00:18.25| +00:03.57
31 [MAMDOUH Abdelmoughit 2002 | MAR |00:18.53| +00:03.85
32 [MARTINEZ Uriel 2003 | MEX |00:18.98| +00:04.30
VICENTENO
33 |FUSTES JR Sergio 2005| USA [00:18.99| +00:04.31
34 |PANIGRAHI Sabyasachi 2004 | IND |00:20.13| +00:05.45
35 |MOTA SANCHEZ Abraham 2004 | MEX [00:21.24| +00:06.56
Alejandro
DSQ [BAOCHUM Thewa 2003 | THA
DSQ |BASSAM Sohaib 2004 | JOR ——ime-
ALBAWANEH
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Ev. 54 WIR 14.51

CMAS

TONFEDERATION RJONDIALE
DES ACTIVITES §UBAGLUATIOUES
WL UNDERWATER FEDERATION

16™ FINSWI
WORLD JUNICR

SHARM EL-:
344 A

50m AP M - Final Heat

CHAMPIONSHIP
EGYPT
E?J

%

BURAKOV A. (RUS) 01/08/05 Ostrowiec (POL)

Lane |Surname Name Year |Nation| Time
1 |YILMAZ Yigit 2003 | TUR [00:15.38
2 |VALALAS Christos 2002 | GRE |00:15.30
3 |SIM Jaeheon 2003 | KOR |00:15.16
4 |KACHMASHEV Egor 2002 | RUS |00:14.68
5 |PARK Ziu 2002 | KOR |00:15.00
6 |LAN Jianming 2002 | CHN |00:15.21
7 |MOLANO TORRES |Andres Felipe 2003| COL |00:15.33
8 |BASKAKOV Ivan 2003 | RUS |00:15.45
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Ev.49 WJR 6:54.52

16™ FINSWIMMING
WORLD JUNIGR CHAMBIONSHIP

EGHPT

TONFEDERATION RJONDIALE
DES ACTIVITES §UBAGLUATIOUES

WORHLIY UNMDERWATER FEDERATION

800 m SF W Heats - Results

MIKHAYLUSHKINA E. (RUS) 02/08/18 Istanbul (RUS)

Heat 1/3 Started at 02/08/19 10:01:44.13

Rnk |Surname Name Year |Nation |[Laps Time [Notes

1 |VIRSIKOVA Vanesa 2003 | SVK [00:24.76;00:52.22;01:20.89;01:50.47;02:19.96;02:49.73;03:19.83;03:50.03;04:20.16; 07:51.13
04:50.64;05:21.36;05:52.04;06:22.59;06:52.96;07:23.03;

2 |IKUTA Akane 2002 | JPN [00:25.08;00:53.53;01:22.92;01:52.75;02:22.82;02:52.25;03:22.40;03:52.41;04:22.45; 07:54.50
04:52.86;05:24.36;05:55.18;06:26.06;06:56.73;07:26.24;

3 |RADCHENKO Anastasija 2004 | EST |00:26.32;00:54.87;01:23.82;01:53.31;02:24.09;02:55.23;03:26.26;03:57.92;04:29.30; 08:03.34
05:00.64;05:32.32;06:03.02;06:33.81;07:05.57;07:35.17;

4 |IVETIC Ema 2002 | CRO |00:25.82;00:55.02;01:25.10;01:56.19;02:27.07;02:57.54;03:28.91;04:00.51;04:31.76; 08:05.88
05:03.02;05:34.12;06:05.70;06:36.40;07:07.74;07:37.49;

5 |KAUZLARIC Anika 2005| CRO |00:25.91;00:55.15;01:25.42;01:56.14;02:26.14;02:57.01;03:28.61;04:00.43;04:32.43; 08:06.12
05:03.97;05:35.21;06:07.53;06:38.09;07:09.40;07:39.53;

6 |[ZIEDE Bruzaite 2002 | LTU [00:27.98;00:57.40;01:29.10;02:00.48;02:33.03;03:05.12;03:38.02;04:10.56;04:43.63; 08:31.84
05:16.69;05:49.98;06:22.85;06:55.83;07:28.50;08:01.60;

Heat 2/3 Started at 02/08/19 10:14:48.49

Rnk |Surname Name Year | Nation [Laps Time |[Notes

1 [GHINI Giada 2003 | ITA [00:25.31;00:51.93;01:19.01;01:46.34;02:14.59;02:42.78;03:11.02;03:39.16;04:07.21; 07:23.74
04:35.69;05:04.05;05:32.39;06:00.71;06:29.15;06:57.54;

2 |(ANDRES LORENTE |Patricia 2004 | ESP [00:25.10;00:53.01;01:21.07;01:49.87;02:17.43;02:45.31;03:13.23;03:41.11;04:09.45; 07:25.94
04:37.84;05:06.29;05:34.74;06:03.22;06:32.43;07:00.31;

3 |[VARGA Reka Szandra 2002 | HUN |00:25.08;00:51.87;01:19.73;01:47.43;02:15.62;02:43.65;03:12.13;03:40.15;04:08.56; 07:26.62
04:36.78;05:05.38;05:33.66,06:02.70;06:31.50;07:00.12;

4 |ALI Lougy 2002 | EGY |00:24.26;00:51.23;01:18.94;01:47.65;02:15.71;02:44.19;03:11.86;03:39.96;04:08.84; 07:31.52
04:37.66;05:06.78;05:35.71;06:05.21;06:34.97;07:04.06;

5 |HNATHOVA Alzbeta 2002 | CZE |00:24.66;00:51.77;01:18.98;01:47.09;02:15.37;02:44.26;03:13.27;03:43.05;04:12.30; 07:33.78
04:42.25;05:11.84;05:41.78;06:10.49;06:39.10;07:06.79;

6 |DENGLER Laura-marie 2005| GER [00:25.54;00:52.68;01:20.79;01:49.28;02:18.90;02:48.73;03:18.65;03:48.32;04:18.23; 07:46.72
04:48.06;05:17.91;05:47.95;06:18.05;06:48.25;07:18.08;

7 |GOMAA Gehad 2002 | EGY [00:24.60;00:51.26;01:18.82;01:46.91;02:15.62;02:44.57;03:13.95;03:44.09;04:14.20; 07:51.58
04:44.52;05:15.04;05:46.10;06:18.08;06:50.27;07:21.72;

Heat 3/3 Started at 02/08/19 00:00:24.16

Rnk |Surname Name Year | Nation [Laps Time [Notes

1 |KARZUNOVA Anna 2002 | RUS [00:24.44;00:50.65;02:11.38;01:44.47;02:38.35;03:05.01;03:32.20;03:59.04;04:26.20; 07:00.55
04:52.61;05:18.87;05:44.93;06:10.87;06:36.22;

2 [SCHIKORA Johanna 2002 | GER |00:24.79;00:50.63;02:10.35;01:43.82;02:37.15;03:04.11;03:31.36;03:58.45;04:25.43; 07:01.29
04:52.08;05:18.60;05:44.97;06:11.09;06:36.55;

3 [IZIUMOVA Anastasiia 2004 | UKR |00:24.73;00:50.98;02:12.63;01:45.27;02:39.54;03:06.43;03:33.33;04:00.59;04:28.13; 07:08.39
04:55.90;05:22.97;05:49.74;06:16.61;06:42.70;

4 |BYSTROVA Yaroslava 2004 | RUS [00:24.71;00:50.99;02:10.82;01:44.37;02:37.49;03:04.28;03:31.33;03:58.78;04:26.23; 07:10.61
04:53.76;05:21.58;05:49.60;06:17.24;06:44.63;

5 |[VARGA Jazmin Kata 2003 | HUN |00:24.76;00:51.07;01:18.29;01:45.78;02:13.18;02:40.69;03:07.86;03:34.70;04:02.21; 07:11.17
04:29.69;04:56.79;05:24.43;05:51.99;06:19.22;06:45.88;

6 |SAVIOLI Gaia 2002 | ITA [00:24.17;00:49.91;01:43.19;02:10.21;02:37.18;03:04.89;03:33.05;04:00.96;04:29.08; 07:17.10
04:57.52;05:26.03;05:54.34;06:22.48;06:50.46;

7 |KARATSIVI Athanasia 2002 | GRE |00:24.64;00:51.36;01:18.49;01:45.87;02:13.58;02:40.72;03:08.43;03:35.72;04:03.82; 07:18.70
04:31.28;04:59.73;05:28.26;05:56.26;06:24.37;07:18.70;

8 |PARK Nahyun 2003 | KOR |00:24.16;00:51.16;01:19.35;01:46.82;02:15.29;02:43.70;03:11.98;03:40.51;04:09.07; 07:29.02
04:37.76;05:06.59;05:35.90;06:05.30;06:34.11;07:02.47;
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16™ FINSWIMMING
WORLD JUNISR

: : =0 >

TONFEDERATION RJONDIALE ’ h
DES ACTIVITES §UBAGLUATIOUES
WORHLIY UNMDERWATER FEDERATION

SHARM EL-:
344 A

800 m SF W Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev.49 WJR 6:54.52 MIKHAYLUSHKINA E. (RUS) 02/08/18 Istanbul (RUS)

Rnk |Surname Name Year |Nation| Time Split
1 |KARZUNOVA Anna 2002 | RUS [07:00.55

2 |[SCHIKORA Johanna 2002 | GER |07:01.29| +00:00.74
3 [IZIUMOVA Anastasiia 2004 | UKR |07:08.39| +00:07.84
4 |BYSTROVA Yaroslava 2004 | RUS |07:10.61| +00:10.06
5 |VARGA Jazmin Kata 2003 | HUN [07:11.17| +00:10.62
6 [SAVIOLI Gaia 2002 | ITA |07:17.10| +00:16.55
7 |KARATSIVI Athanasia 2002 | GRE |07:18.70| +00:18.15
8 |GHINI Giada 2003 | ITA |07:23.74| +00:23.19
9 |ANDRES LORENTE |Patricia 2004 | ESP [07:25.94| +00:25.39
10 |VARGA Reka Szandra 2002 | HUN |07:26.62 | +00:26.07
11 |PARK Nahyun 2003 | KOR |07:29.02| +00:28.47
12 |ALI Lougy 2002 | EGY ([07:31.52| +00:30.97
13 |HNATHOVA Alzbeta 2002 | CZE |07:33.78| +00:33.23
14 |DENGLER Laura-marie 2005| GER [07:46.72| +00:46.17
15 |VIRSIKOVA Vanesa 2003 | SVK |07:51.13| +00:50.58
16 |GOMAA Gehad 2002 | EGY |07:51.58| +00:51.03
17 |IKUTA Akane 2002 | JPN |07:54.50| +00:53.95
18 |RADCHENKO Anastasija 2004 | EST |08:03.34| +01:02.79
19 |IVETIC Ema 2002 | CRO |08:05.88| +01:05.33
20 |[KAUZLARIC Anika 2005| CRO |08:06.12| +01:05.57
21 |(ZIEDE Bruzaite 2002 | LTU |08:31.84| +01:31.29
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16™ FINSWIMMING
WORLD JUNIGR CHAMBIONSHIP

EGHPT

TONFEDERATION RJONDIALE
DES ACTIVITES §UBAGLUATIOUES

WORHLIY UNMDERWATER FEDERATION

800 m SF M Heats - Results
Ev.50 WJR 6:17.97 BUKOR A. (SVK) 10/09/16 Tomsk (RUS)

Heat 1/3 Started at 02/08/19 10:25:27.53

Rnk |Surname Name Year |Nation |[Laps Time [Notes

1 |DRAZBA Filip 2004 | POL |00:23.26;00:48.65;01:14.85;01:41.63;02:08.70;02:35.65;03:03.05;03:30.55;03:58.47; 07:11.45
04:26.46;04:54.26;05:22.27;05:50.35;06:19.13;06:46.25;

2 |TSENG Tzu-yu 2003 | TPE [00:23.08;00:48.82;01:15.51;01:43.15;02:10.94;02:38.40;03:06.49;03:33.99;04:01.84; 07:15.83
04:29.58;04:57.97;05:25.93;05:54.24;06:22.86;06:50.95;

3 |FETISSOV Daniel 2003 | EST |00:25.86;00:54.43;01:23.94;01:52.69;02:21.24;02:49.94;03:18.18;03:45.93;04:13.58; 07:24.58
04:41.14;05:08.88;05:36.56,06:04.38;06:32.05;06:58.99;

4 |DURIC Jakov 2003 | CRO [00:25.90;00:54.27;01:23.34;01:52.41;02:21.63;02:50.84;03:20.22;03:48.74;04:17.59; 07:33.19
04:46.69;05:15.49;05:44.60;06:12.33;06:40.84;07:07.36;

5 |KRNJAK Jan 2002 | CRO |00:25.00;00:51.85;01:20.01;01:49.05;02:18.34;02:47.71;03:16.97;03:45.87;04:14.89; 07:33.39
04:44.01;05:12.99;05:42.02;06:11.10;06:39.73;07:08.45;

6 |REHOROVSKY Oliver 2003 | SVK [00:24.59;00:53.77;01:24.09;01:53.72;02:24.00;02:53.81;03:24.74;03:54.99;04:26.08; 07:52.92
04:56.35;05:27.18;05:57.11;06:28.16;06:58.14;07:27.05;

7 [HUSNI ALBRIEH Abdel Rahman |2002| JOR [00:25.37;00:53.37;01:23.38;01:54.54;02:25.74;02:56.63;03:28.26,03:59.60;04:30.26; 08:02.24
05:02.06;05:33.82;06:04.62;06:35.80;07:06.36;07:35.84;

Heat 2/3 Started at 02/08/19 10:36:19.65

Rnk |Surname Name Year | Nation [Laps Time |[Notes

1 |PAZMANYI Sandor 2004 | HUN [00:23.04;00:48.56;01:14.72;01:40.80;02:07.59;02:34.32;03:00.70;03:27.25;03:53.35; 06:53.72
04:19.79;04:45.91;05:12.41;05:37.98;06:04.22;06:29.60;

2 [DOULGERAKIS loannis 2003 | GRE |00:24.10;00:49.91;01:16.04;01:42.91;02:10.00;02:37.34;03:04.94;03:32.14;03:59.60; 07:04.14
04:27.18;04:54.35;05:21.74;05:48.13;06:14.86,06:40.25;

3 |LEE Minseo 2002 | KOR [00:22.00;00:46.88;01:13.05;01:40.06;02:07.42;02:34.92;03:02.47;03:30.02;03:57.62; 07:05.47
04:24.79;04:52.07;05:19.65;05:46.41;06:13.23;06:39.93;

4 |PIETRAS Kamil 2005| POL |00:23.69;00:49.67;01:16.25;01:43.18;02:11.03;02:38.12;03:05.54;03:32.37;04:00.25; 07:05.89
04:27.15;04:54.42;05:21.42;05:48.43;06:15.09;06:41.53;

5 |CSEPLO Kelen 2003 | HUN |00:23.12;00:48.27;01:14.57;01:41.98;02:09.25;02:36.90;03:04.93;03:33.18;04:01.21; 07:07.67
04:29.08;04:56.13;05:24.06;05:52.44;06:19.83;06:45.46;

6 |PARK Hojin 2002 | KOR [00:23.67;00:48.69;01:14.88;01:41.50;02:08.22;02:35.02;03:02.00;03:28.95;03:55.81; 07:10.04
04:22.79;04:50.76;05:18.10;05:45.73;06:14.93;06:43.19;

7 |BAYES EZQUERRO |Pol 2002 | ESP |00:23.86;00:49.69;01:16.35;01:43.62;02:11.22;02:39.21;03:07.72;03:36.33;04:04.95; 07:27.22
04:33.96;05:02.75;05:32.15;06:01.16;06:30.79;06:59.88;

Heat 3/3 Started at 02/08/19 18:21:21.09

Rnk [Surname Name Year | Nation |Laps Time |Notes

1 |[GAVRILOV Aleksandr 2002 | RUS |00:22.94;00:47.55;01:12.56;01:37.55;02:02.18;02:27.39;02:52.57;03:17.69;03:42.58; 06:34.86
04:07.93;04:33.04;04:58.40;05:22.96;05:47.61,06:11.71;

2 |KUBICEK Matyas 2003 | CZE |00:23.05;00:47.87;01:12.86;01:38.32;02:03.59;02:29.06;02:54.80;03:20.24;03:45.77; 06:40.75
04:11.39;04:37.21;05:02.56;05:28.06;05:53.39;06:17.97;

3 |SUSHCHENKO \Volodymyr 2003 | UKR [00:23.61;00:48.11;01:13.41;01:38.45;02:03.54;02:28.89;02:54.64;03:20.30;03:45.95; 06:46.90
04:12.00;04:38.22;05:04.35;05:30.64;05:56.65;06:21.95;

4 |TSINGELIS Thomas 2002 | GRE |00:23.38;00:48.03;01:12.92;01:38.31;02:03.80;02:29.37;02:55.02;03:21.28;03:47.55; 06:49.96
04:13.78;04:39.85;05:06.28;05:33.69;06:00.60;06:26.00;

5 |KHUDYSHKIN Alexandr 2002 | RUS [00:23.41;00:48.09;01:12.89;01:38.10;02:02.97;02:28.25;02:53.53;03:18.91;03:44.18; 06:55.81
04:10.03;04:36.24;05:03.36,05:31.78;05:59.97;06:28.79;

6 [PALAMARCHUK Yevhenii 2004 | UKR |00:23.12;00:48.80;01:14.37;01:40.46;02:06.92;02:33.76;03:00.56;03:27.90;03:54.81; 06:58.52
04:21.96;04:48.89;05:15.94,05:42.78;06:09.91;06:35.86;

7 |FARAG Ahmed 2004 | EGY [00:23.05;00:47.46;01:12.69;01:38.24;02:04.18;02:30.18;02:56.93;03:24.28;03:51.41; 07:00.02
04:19.02;04:46.55;05:14.23;05:41.35;06:08.32;06:34.84;

8 |MORSI Ahmed 2004 | EGY [00:22.73;00:47.63;01:13.33;01:38.87;02:04.89;02:31.46;02:58.14;03:25.11;03:52.01; 07:02.94
04:19.64;04:47.93;05:15.91;05:44.15;06:12.34;06:38.05;
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TONFEDERATION RJONDIALE
DES ACTIVITES §UBAGLUATIOUES
WORHLIY UNMDERWATER FEDERATION

16 FINSWIMMING
WORLD JUNICR CHAMPIONSHIP
EGYPT
E’ﬂ .

SHARM EL-:
344 A

800 m SF M Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev.50 WJR 6:17.97 BUKOR A. (SVK) 10/09/16 Tomsk (RUS)

Rnk |Surname Name Year |Nation| Time Split
1 |[GAVRILOV Aleksandr 2002 | RUS |06:34.86

2 |KUBICEK Matyas 2003 | CZE |06:40.75| +00:05.89
3 |SUSHCHENKO \Volodymyr 2003 | UKR |06:46.90| +00:12.04
4 |TSINGELIS Thomas 2002 | GRE |06:49.96| +00:15.10
5 |PAZMANYI Sandor 2004 | HUN [06:53.72| +00:18.86
6 [KHUDYSHKIN Alexandr 2002 | RUS |06:55.81| +00:20.95
7 |PALAMARCHUK Yevhenii 2004 | UKR |06:58.52| +00:23.66
8 |[FARAG Ahmed 2004 | EGY |07:00.02| +00:25.16
9 [MORSI Ahmed 2004 | EGY |07:02.94| +00:28.08
10 |DOULGERAKIS loannis 2003 | GRE |07:04.14| +00:29.28
11 |LEE Minseo 2002 | KOR |07:05.47| +00:30.61
12 |PIETRAS Kamil 2005 POL ([07:05.89| +00:31.03
13 |CSEPLO Kelen 2003 | HUN |07:07.67| +00:32.81
14 |PARK Hojin 2002 | KOR [07:10.04| +00:35.18
15 |DRAZBA Filip 2004 | POL |07:11.45| +00:36.59
16 [TSENG Tzu-yu 2003 | TPE |07:15.83| +00:40.97
17 |FETISSOV Daniel 2003 | EST |07:24.58| +00:49.72
18 [BAYES EZQUERRO |Pol 2002 | ESP [07:27.22| +00:52.36
19 |DURIC Jakov 2003 | CRO |07:33.19| +00:58.33
20 |KRNJAK Jan 2002 | CRO [07:33.39| +00:58.53
21 |[REHOROVSKY Oliver 2003 | SVK |07:52.92| +01:18.06
22 [HUSNI ALBRIEH Abdel Rahman |2002| JOR |08:02.24| +01:27.38
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(CMAS

TONFEDERATION RJONDIALE
DES ACTIVITES §UBAGLUATIOUES

WIFHLIY LN DERWATER

16™ FINSWIMMING
WORLD JUNIGR CHAMBIONSHIP

EGHPT

FEDMRATION

4x100m SF W Heats - Results
Ev.51 WJR 2:40.52 RUSSIA (RUS) 02/08/18 Istanbul (TUR)

Heat 1/2 Started at 02/08/19 10:47:21.16
Rnk |Team Athletes Nation |Laps Time |Notes
1 |[RUSSIA 1. ZVIAGINA Anastasiia RUS |00:19.80;00:41.84;01:02.40;01:24.98;01:44.65;02:06.27;02:25. | 02:47.28
2. ARTAMOVA Anna 41;
3. MARKINA Viada
4. BELIAEVA Karina
2 |KOREA 1. PARK Jiwoo KOR |00:20.41;00:42.59;01:02.92;01:25.76;01:46.45;02:08.99;02:30. | 02:54.13
2. YU Hanmi 20;
3. KIM Sumin
4. JUNG Hyowon
3 |[ESTONIA 1. VASSILJEVA Aleksandra EST |00:19.77;00:42.57;01:03.85;01:27.42;01:50.96;02:16.54;02:37. | 03:00.20
2. PARTS Ann Ly Maiki 01;
3. RADCHENKO Anastasija
4. TSUGUNOVA Lia
4 |GERMANY 1. SCHIKORA Johanna GER |00:20.85;00:43.54;01:05.71;01:29.26;01:50.70;02:15.31;02:36. | 03:00.32
2. RICHTER Franka 98;
3. KLUGE Paula
4. WOHLFARTH Hanna
5 [SPAIN 1. INIGUEZ SEGUI Naiara ESP (00:21.42;00:45.70;01:07.04;01:30.83;01:52.67;02:16.78;02:37. | 03:00.89
2. CIRAUQUI PALMERO Aitana 95;
3. ECHEVERRIA LOZANO Lorena
4. ANDRES LORENTE Patricia
6 |THAILAND 1. VICHAKSANAPONG Nuchwara THA |00:22.23;00:48.36;01:10.25;01:35.92;01:58.98;02:25.66;02:49. | 03:15.13
2. INTHARAWICHIEN Nawanit 27;
3. SUKKHONG Supajira
4. ATITTAYA Runloy
DSQ |[TURKEY TUR --i--.-- |4th Fr. False
Start
Heat 2/2 Started at 02/08/19 10:55:20.78
Rnk |Team Athletes Nation [Laps Time |Notes
1 |UKRAINE 1. BEREZNA Virsaviia UKR |00:20.57;00:43.02;01:03.54;01:26.77;01:46.60;02:09.30;02:29. | 02:51.35
2. TIUTIUNNYYH Akseria 14;
3. DANKO Sofiia
4. GRECHKO Sofiya
2 |EGYPT 1. ALMASS Joudi EGY |00:20.36;00:42.01;01:03.17;01:26.38;01:47.02;02:09.76;02:30. | 02:53.04
2. ALl Lougy 04;
3. EMAM Nour
4. ABDEL-RAHIM Maya
3 |HUNGARY 1. LOSONCZI Flora HUN  |00:21.35;00:45.95;01:06.36;01:29.60;01:49.53;02:12.29;02:32. | 02:54.74
2. LINZENBOLD Zsofia 52;
3. KISS Blanka
4. DEME Dorka
4  |ITALY 1. TONELLI Sara ITA |00:21.97;00:45.55;01:05.64;01:28.88;01:48.75;02:12.42;02:32. | 02:55.80
2. GUERRINI Martina 96;
3. MARINO Nila
4. SAVIOLI Gaia
5 |SLOVAKIA 1. VIRSIKOVA Vanesa SVK  [00:22.59;00:46.61;01:08.90;01:33.88;01:54.55;02:18.36;02:40. | 03:05.19
2. VASILOVA Hana 96;
3. VANEKOVA Viola
4. KUSNIEROVA Nina
6 [JAPAN 1. ARAI Karen JPN |00:22.48;00:48.06;01:10.72;01:36.28;01:58.55;02:23.87;02:47. | 03:13.04
2. ITOMORI Azusa 85;
3. IKUTA Akane
4. YAMASAKI Rin
7 |CROATIA 1. DESPOTOVIC Iris CRO |00:23.27;00:49.25;01:13.44;01:39.54;02:03.62;02:29.94;02:53. | 03:19.19
2. KAUZLARIC Anika 63;
3. ZIGANTO Hannah
4. IVETIC Ema
DSQ [GREECE GRE ----.-- |2nd Fr. False
Start
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4x100m SF W Heats - Preliminary Results

TONFEDERATION RJONDIALE
DES ACTIVITES §UBAGLUATIOUES

WORHLIY UNMDERWATER FEDERATION

Ev.51 WJR 2:40.52 RUSSIA (RUS) 02/08/18 Istanbul (TUR)

16 FINSWIMMING

WORLD JUNIOR CHAMPEONSHIP
EGYPT

E’ﬂ .

SHARM EL-:
344 A

Rnk

Team

Athletes

Nation

Time

Split

10

11

12

13

DSQ
DSQ

RUSSIA

UKRAINE

EGYPT

KOREA

HUNGARY

ITALY

ESTONIA

GERMANY

SPAIN

SLOVAKIA

JAPAN

THAILAND

CROATIA

TURKEY
GREECE

FONE FONE AODNE FONE AGONE FONE EONE FPONE FONE AONE FONE AODE FONE

. ZVIAGINA Anastasiia
. ARTAMOVA Anna

. MARKINA Vlada

. BELIAEVA Karina

. BEREZNA Virsaviia
. TIUTIUNNYYH Akseria

DANKO Sofiia
GRECHKO Sofiya

ALMASS Joudi

. ALI Lougy

EMAM Nour
ABDEL-RAHIM Maya
PARK Jiwoo

YU Hanmi

KIM Sumin

JUNG Hyowon

. LOSONCZI Flora

LINZENBOLD Zsofia

. KISS Blanka

DEME Dorka
TONELLI Sara

. GUERRINI Martina
. MARINO Nila

SAVIOLI Gaia

. VASSILJEVA Aleksandra

PARTS Ann Ly Maiki

. RADCHENKO Anastasija

TSUGUNOVA Lia
SCHIKORA Johanna

. RICHTER Franka

KLUGE Paula
WOHLFARTH Hanna

INIGUEZ SEGUI Naiara

. CIRAUQUI PALMERO Aitana

ECHEVERRIA LOZANO Lorena
ANDRES LORENTE Patricia

. VIRSIKOVA Vanesa
. VASILOVA Hana

VANEKOVA Viola
KUSNIEROVA Nina

ARAI Karen

. ITOMORI Azusa

IKUTA Akane
YAMASAKI Rin

. VICHAKSANAPONG Nuchwara
. INTHARAWICHIEN Nawanit

. SUKKHONG Supajira

. ATITTAYA Runloy

DESPOTOVIC Iris

. KAUZLARIC Anika
. ZIGANTO Hannah
. IVETIC Ema

RUS

UKR

EGY

KOR

HUN

ITA

EST

GER

ESP

SVK

JPN

THA

CRO

TUR
GRE

02:47.28

02:51.35

02:53.04

02:54.13

02:54.74

02:55.80

03:00.20

03:00.32

03:00.89

03:05.19

03:13.04

03:15.13

03:19.19

+00:04.07

+00:05.76

+00:06.85

+00:07.46

+00:08.52

+00:12.92

+00:13.04

+00:13.61

+00:17.91

+00:25.76

+00:27.85

+00:31.91
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TONFEDERATION RJONDIALE
DES ACTIVITES §UBAGLUATIOUES
WL UNDERWATER FEDERATION

16™ FINSWIMMING
WORLD JUNICR CHAMBIONSHIP

EGYPT
F_;D .

SHARM EL-:
344 A

4x100m SF W - Final Heat

Ev. 55 WJR 2:40.52 RUSSIA (RUS) 02/08/18 Istanbul (TUR)

Lane |Team Nation| Time
1 |[ESTONIA EST |03:00.20
2 |HUNGARY HUN |[02:54.74
3 |[EGYPT EGY |02:53.04
4 |RUSSIA RUS |02:47.28
5 |UKRAINE UKR |02:51.35
6 |KOREA KOR [02:54.13
7 |(ITALY ITA [02:55.80
8 |GERMANY GER |03:00.32
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Ev.52 WJR 2:24.01

(CMAS

TONFEDERATION RJONDIALE
DES ACTIVITES §UBAGLUATIOUES

WORHLIY UNMDERWATER FEDERATION

16™ FINSWIMMING
WORLD JUNIGR CHAMBIONSHIP

EGHPT

4x100m SF M Heats - Results

RUSSIA (RUS) 29/06/14 Chania (GRE)

Heat 1/2 Started at 02/08/19 11:04:14.56
Rnk |Team Athletes Nation |Laps Time |Notes
1 |TURKEY 1. KUYUMCU Onur Berke TUR |00:17.95;00:37.18;00:55.18;01:14.93;01:33.63;01:53.43;02:10. | 02:30.56
2. YILMAZ Yigit 97,
3. COLAKLAK Emre
4. KAYTAR Tugcan
2 |COLOMBIA 1. GIRALDO CESPEDES Juan COL |00:18.48;00:38.68;00:57.39;01:18.02;01:35.72;01:55.77;02:12. | 02:30.83
Sebastian 18;
2. PAZ SEPULVEDA Juan Esteban
3. MORENO PINEROS Juan Felipe
4. MOLANO TORRES Andres Felipe
3 |CHINA 1. ZHANG Sigian CHN [00:17.53;00:36.79;00:54.30;01:14.96;01:33.10;01:53.74;02:11. | 02:30.95
2. QIN Shihao 11;
3. WANG Zhihao
4. LAN Jianming
4 |CZECH REPUBLIC 1. KUBICEK Matyas CZE [00:18.97;00:39.00;00:57.90;01:19.40;01:37.88;01:58.15;02:16. | 02:35.96
2. PILNY Tomas 60;
3. JANASEK Jan
4. LATAL Filip
5 |UKRAINE 1. VOISHCHIEV Serhii UKR |00:18.41;00:38.81;00:59.07;01:22.03;01:41.15;02:01.91;02:20. | 02:42.10
2. SVITAYLO Yaroslav 76;
3. PALAMARCHUK Yevhenii
4. SEREBRIAKOV Dmytro
6 [JORDAN 1. BASSAM ALBAWANEH Sohaib JOR |00:19.71;00:42.14;01:02.92;01:27.88;01:50.00;02:17.43;02:39. | 03:03.98
2. ALSAWALMEH Mahmoud Khaled 67;
3. MOHAMMAD ALMAZAYDEH Aissar
4. HUSNI ALBRIEH Abdel Rahman
7 [INDIA 1. MONDAL Rupam IND  (00:26.59;00:57.59;01:29.47;02:02.92;02:35.78;03:07.83;03:34. | 04:05.91
2. BERA Rijish 75;
3. PANIGRAHI Sabyasachi
4. MONDAL Sarthak
DSQ [JAPAN JPN --:--.-- |3rd Fr. Long
Apnea
Heat 2/2 Started at 02/08/19 11:12:25.25
Rnk |Team Athletes Nation |Laps Time |Notes
1 |RUSSIA 1. ADALIN Dmitrii RUS |00:17.06;00:37.25;00:54.36;01:14.78;01:31.85;01:52.00;02:10. | 02:30.47
2. REPKA Nikita 33;
3. KORSHUNKOV Artem
4. PUGACHEYV Stepan
2 |KOREA 1. CHA Jonghwan KOR [00:19.09;00:39.30;00:56.72;01:17.16;01:35.27;01:55.55;02:13. | 02:32.52
2. SIM Jaeheon 03;
3. LEE Geonwoo
4. PARK Ziu
3 |GREECE 1. DIMOULIOS Athanasios GRE [00:18.72;00:39.26;00:58.43;01:19.23;01:37.18;01:57.11;02:14. | 02:34.61
2. TSINGELIS Thomas 26;
3. DOULGERAKIS loannis
4. VALALAS Christos
4 |[EGYPT 1. MOHAMED Yousef EGY |00:18.93;00:40.57;00:59.14;01:20.13;01:38.96;01:59.67;02:18. | 02:38.07
2. BAYOUMY Ahmed 08;
3. BAKR Omar
4. RAMADAN Yousef
5 |THAILAND 1. WONGAEK Paphonpach THA |00:20.75;00:43.51;01:04.79;01:28.98;01:51.12;02:16.01;02:35. | 02:58.20
2. PHAKARSA Sakda 78;
3. JUDTI Kasipas
4. SA-NGUANWONG Wuthiphat
6 [MEXICO 1. MARTINEZ VICENTENO Uriel MEX (00:22.12;00:45.51;01:13.12;01:42.87;02:12.79;02:42.62;03:10. [ 03:41.11
2. LOZADA PALOMINO Eduardo 79;
3. MOTA SANCHEZ Isaac Fernando
4. MOTA SANCHEZ Abraham
Alejandro
DSQ |[ESTONIA EST ----.-- |3rd Fr. False
Start
DNS [POLAND POL
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4x100m SF M Heats - Preliminary Results

TONFEDERATION RJONDIALE
DES ACTIVITES §UBAGLUATIOUES

WORHLIY UNMDERWATER FEDERATION

Ev.52 WJR 2:24.01 RUSSIA (RUS) 29/06/14 Chania (GRE)

SHARM EL-:
344 A

16 FINSWIMMING

WORLD JUNIOR CHAMPEONSHIP
EGYPT

E’ﬂ .

Rnk

Team

Athletes

Nation

Time

Split

10

11

12

13

DSQ
DSQ
DNS

RUSSIA

TURKEY

COLOMBIA

CHINA

KOREA

GREECE

CZECH REPUBLIC

EGYPT

UKRAINE

THAILAND

JORDAN

MEXICO

INDIA

JAPAN
ESTONIA
POLAND

. ADALIN Dmitrii

. REPKA Nikita

. KORSHUNKOV Artem
. PUGACHEYV Stepan

. KUYUMCU Onur Berke
. YILMAZ Yigit

. COLAKLAK Emre

. KAYTAR Tugcan

. GIRALDO CESPEDES Juan
Sebastian

2. PAZ SEPULVEDA Juan Esteban
MORENO PINEROS Juan Felipe
. MOLANO TORRES Andres Felipe

ZHANG Sigian
QIN Shihao
WANG Zhihao
LAN Jianming

. CHA Jonghwan
SIM Jaeheon
LEE Geonwoo
PARK Ziu

. DIMOULIOS Athanasios
. TSINGELIS Thomas

. DOULGERAKIS loannis
VALALAS Christos

KUBICEK Matyas
PILNY Tomas

. JANASEK Jan
LATAL Filip

MOHAMED Yousef
BAYOUMY Ahmed
BAKR Omar

RAMADAN Yousef

VOISHCHIEYV Serhii

. SVITAYLO Yaroslav

. PALAMARCHUK Yevhenii

. SEREBRIAKOV Dmytro
WONGAEK Paphonpach

. PHAKARSA Sakda

. JUDTI Kasipas
SA-NGUANWONG Wouthiphat

BASSAM ALBAWANEH Sohaib

. ALSAWALMEH Mahmoud Khaled
MOHAMMAD ALMAZAYDEH Aissar
HUSNI ALBRIEH Abdel Rahman

MARTINEZ VICENTENO Uriel

. LOZADA PALOMINO Eduardo

. MOTA SANCHEZ Isaac Fernando
. MOTA SANCHEZ Abraham
Alejandro

1. MONDAL Rupam

2. BERA Rijish

3. PANIGRAHI Sabyasachi
4. MONDAL Sarthak

P AWONEFE hWONPF

FONE FONE AGODNE FONE AONE FONE FBONE FONE FONE A B

RUS

TUR

COoL

CHN

KOR

GRE

CZE

EGY

UKR

THA

JOR

MEX

IND

JPN
EST
POL

02:30.47

02:30.56

02:30.83

02:30.95

02:32.52

02:34.61

02:35.96

02:38.07

02:42.10

02:58.20

03:03.98

03:41.11

04:05.91

+00:00.09

+00:00.36

+00:00.48

+00:02.05

+00:04.14

+00:05.49

+00:07.60

+00:11.63

+00:27.73

+00:33.51

+01:10.64

+01:35.44
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TONFEDERATION RJONDIALE
DES ACTIVITES §UBAGLUATIOUES
WL UNDERWATER FEDERATION

16™ FINSWIMMING
WORLD JUNICR CHAMBIONSHIP

EGYPT
F_;D .

SHARM EL-:
344 A

4x100m SF M - Final Heat

Ev.56 WJR 2:24.01 RUSSIA (RUS) 29/06/14 Chania (GRE)

Lane |Team Nation| Time
1 |[CZECH REPUBLIC CZE |[02:35.96
2 |KOREA KOR [02:32.52
3 |COLOMBIA COL |02:30.83
4 |RUSSIA RUS |02:30.47
5 |TURKEY TUR |02:30.56
6 |CHINA CHN |02:30.95
7 |GREECE GRE [02:34.61
8 |EGYPT EGY |02:38.07
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16™ FINSWIMMING
WORLD JUNISR

: : =0 >

TONFEDERATION RJONDIALE ’ h
DES ACTIVITES §UBAGLUATIOUES

WORHLIY UNMDERWATER FEDERATION

SHARM EL-:
344 A

50 m AP W Final - Results - Manual Times
Ev.53 WJR 16.44  ILYUSHINA V. (RUS) 15/08/12 Lignano S.D. (ITA)

Heat 1/1 Started at 02/08/19 19:28:05.67
Rnk [Surname Name Year |Nation |[Laps Time |[Notes

1 |ERMALIUK Olesia 2003| RUS 00:16.44

2 |PRICHININA Tatiana 2003 | RUS 00:16.73

3 |VAKIRTZI lliana 2002| GRE 00:17.18

4 |ULKER Beril 2004 | TUR 00:17.33| VFJ

5 |VASSILJEVA Aleksandra 2004 | EST 00:17.34| VFJ

6 |BEREZNA Virsaviia 2002| UKR 00:17.35| VFJ

7 |SuBA Sara 2004 | SVK 00:17.52

8 |SVOMOVA Adela 2002 | CZE 00:17.61
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Ev.53 WJR 16.44

50 m AP W Final - Final Result- Manual Times Started at: 02/08/19 19:28:05.67

TONFEDERATION RJONDIALE
DES ACTIVITES §UBAGLUATIOUES
WORHLIY UNMDERWATER FEDERATION

16 FINSWIMMING
WORLD JUNICR CHAMPIONSHIP
EGYPT
E’ﬂ .

SHARM EL-:
344 A

ILYUSHINA V. (RUS) 15/08/12 Lignano S.D. (ITA)

Rnk |Surname Name Year |Nation| Time |Notes

1 |[ERMALIUK Olesia 2003 | RUS |00:16.44 |Gold Medal

2 [PRICHININA Tatiana 2003 | RUS |00:16.73|Silver Medal
3 |VAKIRTZI lliana 2002 | GRE |00:17.18 |Bronze Medal
4 |ULKER Beril 2004 | TUR |00:17.33| VFJ

5 [VASSILIJEVA Aleksandra 2004 | EST |00:17.34| VFJ

6 |[BEREZNA Virsaviia 2002 | UKR [00:17.35| yFy

7 |SUBA Sara 2004 | SVK |00:17.52

8 |SVOMOVA Adela 2002 | CZE |00:17.61

Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 03/08/2019 10:35:53
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Ev.54 WJR 14.51

50 m AP M Final - Results
BURAKOV A. (RUS) 01/08/05 Ostrowiec (POL)

(CMAS

TONFEDERATION RJONDIALE

DES ACTIVITES §UBAGLUATIOUES

WORHLIY UNMDERWATER FEDERATION

16™ FINSWIMMING
WORLD JUNICR CHAMBIONSHIP

EGYPT
F_;D .

SHARM EL-:
344 A

Heat 1/1 Started at 02/08/19 00:00:14.81
Rnk |Surname Name Year |Nation |[Laps Time [Notes

1 |PARK Ziu 2002 | KOR 00:14.81

2 |KACHMASHEV Egor 2002 | RUS 00:14.85

3 |VALALAS Christos 2002 | GRE 00:15.01

4 |YILMAZ Yigit 2003 | TUR 00:15.14

5 |SIM Jaeheon 2003 | KOR 00:15.19

6 |[LAN Jianming 2002 | CHN 00:15.31

7 |BASKAKOV lvan 2003 | RUS 00:15.42

8 |MOLANO TORRES [Andres Felipe 2003 | COL 00:16.91
Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 02/08/2019 18:05:38 1of1




16™ FINSWIMMING
WORLD JUNISR

: : =0 >

TONFEDERATION RJONDIALE ’ h
DES ACTIVITES §UBAGLUATIOUES
WORHLIY UNMDERWATER FEDERATION

SHARM EL-:
344 A

Ev.54 WJR 1451 BURAKOV A. (RUS) 01/08/05 Ostrowiec (POL)

50 m AP M Final - Final Result Started at: 02/08/19 00:00:14.81
Rnk |Surname Name Year |Nation| Time |Notes

1 [PARK Ziu 2002 | KOR [00:14.81 |Gold Medal

2 |KACHMASHEV Egor 2002 | RUS [00:14.85|Silver Medal

3 |VALALAS Christos 2002 | GRE |00:15.01 |Bronze Medal

4 |YILMAZ Yigit 2003 TUR (00:15.14

5 [SIM Jaeheon 2003 | KOR [00:15.19

6 |[LAN Jianming 2002 CHN (00:15.31

7 |BASKAKOV Ivan 2003 | RUS [00:15.42

8 |MOLANO TORRES [Andres Felipe 2003 COL (00:16.91
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TONFEDERATION RJONDIALE

DES ACTIVITES §UBAGLUATIOUES

WORHLIY UNMDERWATER FEDERATION

16 FINSWIMMING
WORLD JUNICR CHAMPIONSHIP
EGYPT
E’ﬂ .

SHARM EL-:
344 A

Ev.49 WJR 6:54.52 MIKHAYLUSHKINA E. (RUS) 02/08/18 Istanbul (RUS)

800 m SFW - Final Result

Started at: 02/08/19 10:01:44.13

Rnk |Surname Name Year |Nation| Time |Notes

1 |KARZUNOVA Anna 2002 | RUS |07:00.55|Gold Medal
2 [SCHIKORA Johanna 2002 | GER |07:01.29 |Silver Medal
3 [IZIUMOVA Anastasiia 2004 | UKR |07:08.39 |Bronze Medal
4 |BYSTROVA Yaroslava 2004 | RUS |07:10.61

5 [VARGA Jazmin Kata 2003 | HUN (07:11.17

6 |SAVIOLI Gaia 2002 | ITA |07:17.10

7 |KARATSIVI Athanasia 2002 | GRE [07:18.70

8 |GHINI Giada 2003| ITA |07:23.74

9 |ANDRES LORENTE |Patricia 2004 | ESP [07:25.94

10 [VARGA Reka Szandra 2002 | HUN |07:26.62

11 |PARK Nahyun 2003 | KOR |07:29.02

12 |[ALI Lougy 2002 | EGY |07:31.52

13 |HNATHOVA Alzbeta 2002 | CZE |07:33.78

14 [DENGLER Laura-marie 2005| GER |07:46.72

15 [VIRSIKOVA Vanesa 2003| SVK |07:51.13

16 [GOMAA Gehad 2002 | EGY |07:51.58

17 [IKUTA Akane 2002 | JPN |07:54.50

18 |RADCHENKO Anastasija 2004 | EST |08:03.34

19 (IVETIC Ema 2002 | CRO |08:05.88

20 |[KAUZLARIC Anika 2005| CRO |08:06.12

21 |ZIEDE Bruzaite 2002 | LTU |08:31.84
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TONFEDERATION RJONDIALE

DES ACTIVITES §UBAGLUATIOUES

WORHLIY UNMDERWATER FEDERATION

16 FINSWIMMING

WORLD JUNICR CHAMPIONSHIP
EGYPT

E’ﬂ

SHARM EL-:
344 A

Ev.50 WJR 6:17.97 BUKOR A. (SVK) 10/09/16 Tomsk (RUS)

800 m SF M - Final Result

%

Started at: 02/08/19 10:25:27.53

Rnk |Surname Name Year |Nation| Time |Notes

1 |[GAVRILOV Aleksandr 2002 | RUS |[06:34.86 |Gold Medal
2 |KUBICEK Matyas 2003 | CZE |06:40.75 |Silver Medal
3 |SUSHCHENKO \Volodymyr 2003 | UKR |06:46.90 |Bronze Medal
4 |TSINGELIS Thomas 2002 | GRE (06:49.96

5 [PAZMANYI Sandor 2004 | HUN [06:53.72

6 [KHUDYSHKIN Alexandr 2002 RUS (06:55.81

7 |PALAMARCHUK Yevhenii 2004 | UKR [06:58.52

8 |FARAG Ahmed 2004 | EGY (07:00.02

9 |MORSI Ahmed 2004 | EGY |07:02.94

10 |DOULGERAKIS loannis 2003 | GRE (07:04.14

11 |LEE Minseo 2002 | KOR [07:05.47

12 |PIETRAS Kamil 2005 POL (07:05.89

13 |CSEPLO Kelen 2003 | HUN (07:07.67

14 |PARK Hojin 2002 | KOR (07:10.04

15 |DRAZBA Filip 2004 | POL (07:11.45

16 |TSENG Tzu-yu 2003| TPE (07:15.83

17 |FETISSOV Daniel 2003 | EST (07:24.58

18 [BAYES EZQUERRO |Pol 2002 | ESP [07:27.22

19 |DURIC Jakov 2003 | CRO (07:33.19

20 |KRNJAK Jan 2002 | CRO |07:33.39

21 |REHOROVSKY Oliver 2003 | SVK [07:52.92

22 |HUSNI ALBRIEH Abdel Rahman 2002 | JOR (08:02.24
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CMAS

TONFEDERATION RJONDIALE
DES ACTIVITES §UBAGLUATIOUES
WORHLIY UNMDERWATER FEDERATION

16™ FINSWIMMING
WORLD JUNIGR CHAMBIONSHIP

EGYPT
E"D .

SHARM EL-:
344 A

4x100m SF W Final - Results
Ev.55 WJR 2:40.52 RUSSIA (RUS) 02/08/18 Istanbul (TUR)

Heat 1/1 Started at 02/08/19 18:41:42.45
Rnk |Team Athletes Nation |Laps Time |Notes
1 |[RUSSIA 1. ERMALIUK Olesia RUS |00:19.46;00:41.36;01:00.49;01:21.65;01:40.84;02:02.21;02:21. | 02:42.78
2. ZVIAGINA Anastasiia 08;
3. MARKINA Viada
4. PRICHININA Tatiana
2 |UKRAINE 1. BEREZNA Virsaviia UKR |00:20.49;00:42.08;01:02.73;01:25.26;01:44.91;02:07.33;02:26. | 02:47.45
2. TIUTIUNNYYH Akseria 62;
3. DANKO Sofiia
4. GRECHKO Sofiya
3 |HUNGARY 1. LINZENBOLD Zsofia HUN |00:20.77;00:43.85;01:04.73;01:27.95;01:47.72;02:10.18;02:29. | 02:50.88
2. VARGA Jazmin Kata 60;
3. KISS Blanka
4. DEME Dorka
4 |EGYPT 1. ALMASS Joudi EGY |00:20.26;00:41.91;01:02.28;01:25.07;01:45.06;02:08.31;02:28. | 02:51.72
2. EMAM Nour 80;
3. ABDEL-RAHIM Maya
4. ALl Lougy
5 |KOREA 1. KIM Sumin KOR  (00:20.84;00:43.44,01:04.58;01:27.54;01:47.72;02:10.58;02:31. | 02:52.78
2. PARK Nahyun 66;
3. YU Hanmi
4. PARK Jiwoo
6 |[ESTONIA 1. VASSILJEVA Aleksandra EST [00:20.09;00:43.62;01:04.44;01:28.07;01:50.19;02:14.65;02:34. | 02:57.55
2. PARTS Ann Ly Maiki 57;
3. JOHANSON Johanna
4. TSUGUNOVA Lia
7 |GERMANY 1. SCHIKORA Johanna GER [00:21.99;00:44.85;01:07.18;01:31.23;01:52.98;02:18.43;02:39. | 03:02.16
2. RICHTER Franka 31;
3. KLUGE Paula
4. WOHLFARTH Hanna
DSQ |ITALY ITA --:--.-- |2nd Fr. False
Start
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TONFEDERATION RJONDIALE
DS ACTIVITES §UBACLIATION

WORHLIY UNMDERWATER FEDERATION

Ev.55 WJR 2:40.52 RUSSIA (RUS) 02/08/18 Istanbul (TUR)

4x100m SF W Final - Final Result

ES

SHARM EL-:
344 A

16™ FINSWIMM
WORLD JUNIGR CH

AMBIONSHIP
EGYPT
F_;D

%

Started at: 02/08/19 18:41:42.45

Rnk

Team

Athletes

Nation

Time

Notes

DSQ

RUSSIA

UKRAINE

HUNGARY

EGYPT

KOREA

ESTONIA

GERMANY

ITALY

FONE PONE FPONE PONE PONE AONE AONPE

. ERMALIUK Olesia

. ZVIAGINA Anastasiia
. MARKINA Vlada

. PRICHININA Tatiana

BEREZNA Virsaviia

. TIUTIUNNYYH Akseria

DANKO Sofiia
GRECHKO Sofiya

. LINZENBOLD Zsofia

VARGA Jazmin Kata

. KISS Blanka

DEME Dorka
ALMASS Joudi
EMAM Nour
ABDEL-RAHIM Maya

. ALI Lougy

KIM Sumin

. PARK Nahyun

YU Hanmi
PARK Jiwoo

. VASSILJEVA Aleksandra

PARTS Ann Ly Maiki

. JOHANSON Johanna

TSUGUNOVA Lia

. SCHIKORA Johanna
. RICHTER Franka

. KLUGE Paula

. WOHLFARTH Hanna

RUS

UKR

HUN

EGY

KOR

EST

GER

ITA

02:42.78

02:47.45

02:50.88

02:51.72

02:52.78

02:57.55

03:02.16

Gold Medal

Silver Medal

Bronze Medal
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16™ FINSWIMMING
WORLD JUNIGR CHAMBIONSHIP

CMAS 55T
CONFEDERATION NJONDIALE ’ 5 -
DES ACTIVITES SUBACQUATIOUES
WOHLD UNDEEWATER FEDERATION

SHARM EL-:
344 A

4x100m SF M Final - Results
Ev.56 WJR 2:24.01 RUSSIA (RUS) 29/06/14 Chania (GRE)

Heat 1/1 Started at 02/08/19 19:00:36.49
Rnk |Team Athletes Nation |Laps Time |Notes
1 |RUSSIA 1. REPKA Nikita RUS |00:18.00;00:38.29;00:54.15;01:14.01;01:31.60;01:50.69;02:06. | 02:25.14
2. ADALIN Dmitrii 85;
3. KHUDYSHKIN Alexandr
4. KACHMASHEV Egor
2 |TURKEY 1. KAYTAR Tugcan TUR (00:16.76;00:36.30;00:53.36;01:13.31;01:32.14;01:51.15;02:07. | 02:26.42
2. YILMAZ Yigit 78;
3. COLAKLAK Emre
4. KUYUMCU Onur Berke
3 |COLOMBIA 1. MORENO PINEROS Juan Felipe COL |00:17.99;00:37.73;00:55.20;01:16.10;01:33.91;01:53.65;02:09. | 02:27.30
2. PAZ SEPULVEDA Juan Esteban 28;
3. GIRALDO CESPEDES Juan
Sebastian
4. MOLANO TORRES Andres Felipe
4 |CHINA 1. ZHANG Sigian CHN |00:17.19;00:36.84;00:54.54;01:14.50;01:32.47;01:53.24;02:10. | 02:28.78
2. QIN Shihao 23;
3. WANG Zhihao
4. LAN Jianming
5 |GREECE 1. DIMOULIOS Athanasios GRE |00:17.69;00:37.81;00:55.27;01:15.30;01:32.93;01:54.14;02:11. | 02:31.24
2. TSINGELIS Thomas 00;
3. DOULGERAKIS loannis
4. VALALAS Christos
6 |[KOREA 1. CHA Jonghwan KOR (00:18.14;00:38.44;00:56.08;01:17.15;01:34.65;01:56.10;02:13. | 02:34.24
2. SIM Jaeheon 79;
3. LEE Geonwoo
4. PARK Ziu
7 |CZECH REPUBLIC 1. KUBICEK Matyas CZE |00:19.05;00:38.74;00:57.26;01:18.58;01:37.21;01:58.69;02:16. | 02:36.03
2. PILNY Tomas 05;
3. JANASEK Jan
4. LATAL Filip
8 |EGYPT 1. BAKR Omar EGY |00:18.92;00:40.11;00:59.25;01:20.57;01:38.57;01:59.91;02:17. | 02:38.84
2. BAYOUMY Ahmed 82;
3. MOHAMED Yousef
4. RAMADAN Yousef
Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 02/08/2019 19:05:41 1of1




16™ FINSWIMMING
WORLD JUNISR

: : =0 >

TONFEDERATION RJONDIALE ’ h
DES ACTIVITES §UBAGLUATIOUES

WORHLIY UNMDERWATER FEDERATION

SHARM EL-:
344 A

Ev.56 WJR 2:24.01 RUSSIA (RUS) 29/06/14 Chania (GRE)

4x100m SF M Final - Final Result Started at: 02/08/19 19:00:36.49

Rnk [Team Athletes Nation| Time [Notes

1 |RUSSIA . REPKA Nikita RUS |[02:25.14 |Gold Medal
. ADALIN Dmitrii

. KHUDYSHKIN Alexandr
. KACHMASHEV Egor

KAYTAR Tugcan TUR [02:26.42 [Silver Medal
. YILMAZ Yigit
COLAKLAK Emre
KUYUMCU Onur Berke

MORENO PINEROS Juan Felipe COL |02:27.30 |Bronze Medal
. PAZ SEPULVEDA Juan Esteban

. GIRALDO CESPEDES Juan
Sebastian

4. MOLANO TORRES Andres Felipe

. ZHANG Sigian CHN |02:28.78
. QIN Shihao

. WANG Zhihao
LAN Jianming

. DIMOULIOS Athanasios GRE |02:31.24
. TSINGELIS Thomas
DOULGERAKIS loannis
. VALALAS Christos

. CHA Jonghwan KOR |02:34.24
SIM Jaeheon
LEE Geonwoo
PARK Ziu

. KUBICEK Matyas CZE |02:36.03
PILNY Tomas
. JANASEK Jan
. LATAL Filip

BAKR Omar EGY |02:38.84
BAYOUMY Ahmed
MOHAMED Yousef
. RAMADAN Yousef

2 |TURKEY

3 |COLOMBIA

ONPFE PONE AONPE

4 [CHINA

5 |GREECE

6 |KOREA

7 |CZECH REPUBLIC

8 |EGYPT

SONE PONE PONE RONE PONBE
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